>
MCP Indoor Call Point Range
Intelligent Model
System Sensor Protocol
166b/45 & 166b/46 Pending
WCP5
Rev. No. 2
Product Overview

	 	 160g Surface
Colour: 	 	 Red, Ral 3001
Ordering Information
Model	 Isolation	 Mounting	 Operating    	 Markings
	 	 	 Element
Stock
MCP5A-RP01FG-01 	 NO 	 Flush 	 Glass 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP01FF-01 	 NO 	 Flush 	 Flexi 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02FG-01 	 YES 	 Flush 	 Glass 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02FF-01 	 YES 	 Flush 	 Flexi 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP01SG-01 	 NO 	 Surface 	 Glass 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP01SF-01 	 NO 	 Surface 	 Flexi 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02SG-01 	 YES 	 Surface 	 Glass 	 EN54-11
MCP5A-RP02SF-01 	 YES 	 Surface 	 Flexi 	 EN54-11
Accessories
Code	 Description
SC070 	 Pack Of Ten Test Keys
KG1 x 5	  Pack Of Five Glass Elements